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Direction
Nughedu Santa Vittoria — Torregrande Spiaggia

25 stops

Open route schedule

Nughedu Santa Vittoria

Sorradile Sp15 KM 61.700

Sorradile

Sorradile Corso Umberto I 10

Bidoni`Via Amsicora

Ponte Tadasuni

SAN Quirico

Ardauli VIA Diaz

Ardauli

Ardauli V.Le Gramsci Municipio

Neoneli VIA Roma 98

Neoneli VIA Roma-VIA Umberto

ULA Tirso Piazza Italia 1

ULA Tirso VIA Cagliari 40

Busachi VIA Brigata Sassari 314

Busachi VIA Brigata Sassari 154

Busachi VIA Brigata Sassari 62

Paulilatino Viale Della Liberta' 5-Fr.5

Paulilatino Viale Della Liberta' 27-36

Bauladu VIA Mannu 4

Bauladu VIA Della Liberta' 55

Route schedule
Nughedu Santa Vittoria — Torregrande Spiaggia

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:15

Saturday —

Sunday 08:15

Route info

Direction: Nughedu Santa Vittoria

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Nuraxinieddu

Torregrande VIA Stella Maris 3

Torregrande

Torregrande Spiaggia



Direction
Torregrande Spiaggia — Nughedu Santa Vittoria

25 stops

Open route schedule

Torregrande Spiaggia

Torregrande

Torregrande VIA Stella Maris 3

Nuraxinieddu

Bauladu VIA Mannu 4

Bauladu VIA Della Liberta' 55

Paulilatino Viale Della Liberta' 27-36

Paulilatino Viale Della Liberta' 5-Fr.5

Busachi VIA Brigata Sassari 62

Busachi VIA Brigata Sassari 154

Busachi VIA Brigata Sassari 314

ULA Tirso VIA Cagliari 40

ULA Tirso Piazza Italia 1

Neoneli VIA Roma-VIA Umberto

Neoneli VIA Roma 98

Ardauli V.Le Gramsci Municipio

Ardauli

Ardauli VIA Diaz

SAN Quirico

Ponte Tadasuni

Bidoni`Via Amsicora

Sorradile Corso Umberto I 10

Sorradile

Sorradile Sp15 KM 61.700

Nughedu Santa Vittoria

Route schedule
Torregrande Spiaggia — Nughedu Santa Vittoria

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 18:00

Saturday —

Sunday 18:00

Route info

Direction: Torregrande Spiaggia

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-439-3837226619-2265411847


Linea 439 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sorradile

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


